Veterinary Service Administration Minor Fall 2017

The Veterinary Service Administration Minor provides students with an interest in Business and/or
Veterinary Technology with a background in Business and Accounting, then turns the focus to Veterinary
Management specifically. This minor allows students with the desire to manage a veterinary practice or
other animal care facility to prepare themselves to undertake a position in this area of management.

MINOR REQUIREMENTS

ACCT 101
BSAD 201
BSAD 310
VSAD 301
VSAD 302
VSAD 402

Foundation of Financial Accounting

Business Law |

Human Resource Management

Veterinary Practice Management

Animal Care Institution Management
Veterinary Business and Financial Management

Grade
4
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(3
(3
(3
(3



